
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Ottawa,	
  KS	
  	
  66067 	
  
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  26 T	
  17 R	
  21
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 830 feet	
  from N line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 190 feet	
  from W line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
6 dirt 0 6
3 mix 6 9
19 lime 9 28
24 shale 28 52
6 lime 52 58
37 shale 58 95
16 lime 95 111
12 shale 111 123
28 lime 123 151
7 shale 151 158
23 lime 158 181
4 shale 181 185
12 lime 185 197
129 shale 197 326
1 sand 326 327 ok
2 good 327 329
2 good 329 331
2 ok 331 333
2 ok 333 335
3 ok 335 338
2 ok 338 340
1 ok 340 341
2 limey 341 343
1 ok 343 344
4 tiny 344 348
4 shale 348 352
14 lime 352 366 	
   	
   	
  
41 shale 366 407
3 lime 407 410
14 shale 410 424
3 lime 424 427
12 shale 427 439
6 lime 439 445
20 shale 445 465
6 limey	
  oil 465 471

Miami
Production

15-­‐121-­‐30565-­‐00-­‐00
Fred	
  Hughes
P2

10/20/14

Driller's	
  Log

34610
Peoples	
  Oil,	
  LLC
928	
  W.	
  4th	
  Street

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
580'
557'
7"
20'



5 shale 471 476
2 sand 476 478 ok
2 v-­‐good 478 480
2 good 480 482
2 good 482 484
2 ok 484 486
2 ok 486 488
2 good 488 490
2 ok 490 492
2 ok 492 494
2 ok 494 496
2 little 496 498
4 little 498 502
2 little 502 504
6 ok 504 510
10 little 510 520
26 shale 520 546
2 sand 546 548
32 shale 548 580


